
$450

$180

$490

$220

$830

$580

$140

Traditional Pedicure 

Nail Re-varnish 

French Pedicure 

French Style Re-varnish

SPA Pedicure

Axxium Soak-off Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)

Soak-off Gel Removal  

French Gel Full Set

Major Refill French Gel Nail

Re-do French Gel (per nail)

Gel Nail Removal

修趾甲

塗趾甲

法式修趾甲

法式塗趾甲

修趾甲及護理

可卸式凝膠

可卸式凝膠趾甲重做 (每隻)

拆除可卸式凝膠趾甲

法式啫喱趾甲 (全套)

法式啫喱趾甲大修

法式啫喱趾甲重做 (每隻)

拆除啫喱甲趾甲

$350

$1,400

$770

$150

$450

趾甲/足部護理

$250

$150

$290

$190

$580

$150

$480

$110

$250

French Gel Full Set 

Major Refill French Gel Nail 

Re-do French Gel (per nail)

Gel Nail Removal

Traditional Manicure

Nail Re-Varnish 

French Manicure 

French Nail Re-varnish

SPA Manicure 

Cream Buffing On Nail 

Axxium Soak-off Gel

Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)

Soak-off Gel Removal

$1,200

$670

$140

$350

修手甲

塗手甲

法式修手甲

法式塗手甲 

修手甲及護理

手甲拋光

可卸式凝膠

可卸式凝膠重做 (每隻)

拆除可卸式凝膠指甲

法式啫喱甲 (全套)

法式啫喱甲大修

法式啫喱甲重做 (每隻)

拆除啫喱甲指甲

Additional Charge French Nail $100

指甲護理

$280

$370

$440

$470

$540
Peeling and Ampoule
Hand Treatment (Palm only)

Traditional Hand Treatment

CND Hand Treatment

基本腳部護理

CND 腳部護理

磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)

基本手部護理

CND 手部護理

Traditional Foot Treatment

CND Foot Treatment

手足護理

$40 up $10 upNail Painting (per nail) Nail Jewellery (per piece)平面畫花 鑲珠寶飾物 (每件)

畫花

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.  
有關價格以店內標價為準，網站只供參考，詳情請向店內職員查詢。

$280

$540

$190

$400

$590

Traditional Manicure

Traditional Pedicure

Cream Buffing On Nail

Traditional Hand Treatment

Traditional Foot Treatment

修手甲

修趾甲

手甲拋光

基本手部護理

基本腳部護理
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男仕服務 


