

NAIL TREATMENT 指甲護理

	Traditional Manicure	修手甲	\$250	French Gel Full Set	法式啫喱甲 (全套)	\$1,200
	Nail Re-Varnish	塗手甲	\$150	Major Refill French Gel Nail	法式啫喱甲大修	\$670
	French Manicure	法式修手甲	\$290	Re-do French Gel (per nail)	法式啫喱甲重做 (每隻)	\$140
	French Nail Re-varnish	法式塗手甲	\$190	Gel Nail Removal	拆除啫喱甲指甲	\$350
	SPA Manicure	修手甲及護理	\$580			
	Cream Buffing On Nail	手甲抛光	\$150			
	Axxium Soak-off Gel	可卸式凝膠	\$480			
	Re-do Soak-off Gel (per nail)	可卸式凝膠重做 (每隻)	\$110			
	Soak-off Gel Removal	拆除可卸式凝膠指甲	\$250			
Additional Charge French Nail		\$100				

NAIL ART 畫花 Per Nail Per Nail Nail Painting (per nail) 平面畫花 \$40 up Nail Jewellery (per piece) 鑲珠寶飾物 (每件) \$10 up

TOE NAIL / FOOT TREATMENT 趾甲/足部護理

Traditional Pedicure	修趾甲	\$450	Soak-off Gel Removal	拆除可卸式凝膠趾甲	\$350
Nail Re-vamish	塗趾甲	\$180	French Gel Full Set	法式啫喱趾甲 (全套)	\$1,400
French Pedicure	法式修趾甲	\$490	Major Refill French Gel Nail	法式啫喱趾甲大修	\$770
French Style Re-vamish	法式塗趾甲	\$220	Re-do French Gel (per nail)	法式啫喱趾甲重做 (每隻)	\$150
SPA Pedicure	修趾甲及護理	\$830	Gel Nail Removal	拆除啫喱甲趾甲	\$450
Axxium Soak-off Gel	可卸式凝膠	\$580			
Re-do Soak-off Gel (ner nail)	可知式凝膠趾田重做 (毎集)	\$140			

HAND & FOOT TREATMENT 手足護理

CND 手部護理

Peeling and Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm only)	磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)	\$280	Traditional Foot Treatment	基本腳部護理 CND 腳部護理	\$470 \$540
Traditional Hand Treatment	基本手部護理	\$370	OND FOOT HEATINEHT		
CND Hand Treatment	CND 手部護理	\$440			

MEN SERVICES 男仕服務

Traditional Manicure	修手甲	\$280	Traditional Hand Treatment	基本手部護理	\$400
Traditional Pedicure	修趾甲	\$540	Traditional Foot Treatment	基本腳部護理	\$590
Croom Puffing On Noil	壬田 拗坐	\$100			